

MMA6SY - Toz. to Bechak - 0.583 km

(Sc) Ag. No - 75 SBD - 2020-2021

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

✓
Sherghat DIVISION

Nohapuri SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Arjane Kumar

Measurement Book

1244

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	S/L	2	Final Bill		
Name of work:-	Construction of				
	Road for 5502 TD				
	Bechak under MH459 (5c)				
Name of Contractor:-	Anjanikumar				
Agreement No:-	75880/2020-21				
Agreement value:-	4477040 =				
Date of work start:-	25/09/2020				
Date of completion:-	24/06/2021				
	Measurement				
	Nil				
	Suma 15/6/23 J.E		Asst 20-6-23 A.V		
	Abstract of cost				
	(All Citywide TMB)				
(1)	Construction of reference				
	& working Benchmark				
	Page No (36)				
	0.583 km @ Rs 4590.21/km				
	= Rs 2678 =				
(2/2)	Construction of reference				
	Pillar Buryers				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page No. (36)				
	0.562 km @ 2847.84 km = 1660 =				
(3/3)	clearing & grubbing of road land				
	Page No. (37)				
	0.41 Hec				
	@ RS 511 @ 1.75/Hec RS 209782				
(4/4)	Construction of embankment with lead 100m				
	Page No. (38)				
	42.23 km				
	@ RS 175 @ 1/13 - RS 722312				
(5/5)	Construction of embankment with lead 100m				
	Page No. (39)				
	764.40 Hec				
	@ RS 139.79/Hec RS 1248132				
(6/6)	Construction of subgrade				
	Leathan shoulder				
	Page No. (39)				
	1985.27 Hec				
	@ RS 183.51/Hec RS 3643172				
(7/7)	Construction of granular subbase				
	Page No. (39)				
	564.57 M ² @ 2016.54/H ² RS 1384172				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8)	Providing laying spreading and compacting with 40mm				
	Page No. - (38)				
	167.24 M ³				
	@ Rs 3883.29/M ³			Rs	515653 =
(9/9)	Providing & applying former coat				
	Page No. - (38)				
	2229.88 M ²				
	@ Rs 44.19/M ²			Rs	100144.2
(10/10)	Providing & applying tack coat				
	Page No. - (38), 2229.88 M ²				
	@ Rs 15.27/M ²			Rs	34050 =
(11/11)	Providing laying & rolling of 20mm Thick m.s.s.				
	Page No. - (38), 2229.88 M ²				
	@ Rs 194.27/M ²			Rs	433199 =
(12/12)	Providing & filling of ordinary km stone				
	Page No. - (38)				
	2.00 M ³ @ Rs 2373.18 each				
				Rs	4786 =

Contin

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4 Nos @ Rs 4848.3 each				Rs 193932=
(ii) 60mm square plate					
triangle, 6.0m					
@ Rs 3622.67 each					Rs 21736=
(iii) 60mm x 450mm					
rectangular, 4 Nos					
@ Rs 4713.16 each					Rs 18853=
(iv) 70mm side octagon					
2 in Nos					
@ Rs 8403.90 each					Rs 16808=
(v) Dismantling & laying of roof slab					
thermo plastic compound					
Page No. (4), 116.60 m ²					
@ Rs 786.21/m ²					Rs 85818=
(20/16) Dismantling of existing str in cement mortar					
Page No. (4), 24.14 m ³					
@ Rs 480.21/m ³					Rs 1253=
(21/27) Dismantling of existing str in cement mortar					
Page No. (4), 82.67 m ³					
@ Rs 345.55/m ³					Rs 28567=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/29)	Removing of damaged house pipe up to 60 mm				
	Page No. (40)				
	15. m @ 14.78/m				Rs 217.70 =
(23/30)	Removing of damaged house pipe up to 60 mm to 90 mm				
	Page No. (41)				
	5. m @ 14.78/m				Rs 73.90 =
	@ Rs 226.13/m ² to Rs				11822
(24/31)	RTM excavation in foundation				
	91. m ² @ Rs 294.73/m ² to				26835 =
(25/32)	Providing PCC M15 grade in open foundation				
	Page No. (41)				
	8.19 m ²				
	@ Rs 4547.58/m ²				Rs 37245 =
(26/33)	Providing PCC M20 grade in open foundation, 57.60 m ²				
	@ Rs 4705.63/m ²				Rs 272228 =
(27/34)	Providing PCC M20 grade in sub store				
	Page No. (41)				
	32.98 m ²				
	@ Rs 5222.41/m ²				Rs 172235 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/36) Paving 2 layers 1000 mm dia. Hume pipe Pav. No. (41), 15.00m					
@ Rs 4197.40/m				Rs 62961=	
(29/37) Paving 2 layers 600 mm dia. Hume pipe Pav. No. (42)					
15.00m @ Rs 1385.91/m				Rs 20788=	
(30/38) Paving 2 layers 300 mm, Pav. No. (42)					
20.00m @ Rs 830.05/m				Rs 16601=	
(31/39) Laying 1st class Bedding Pav. No. (42), 4.78H ³					
@ Rs 478.11/H ³				Rs 2381=	
(32/40) Paving sand filling & gradation Pav. No. (42)					
23.46H ³					
@ Rs 478.11/H ³				Rs 11216=	
				Rs 329035=	
Add 12% GST				Rs 442843=	
Add 1% Labourer				Rs 36904=	
Add 1% Grease				Rs 47389=	
C.O.				Rs 421749=	

Continuation

P.T.O.

[illegible]

Continuation